
Working Tools Lubricator Spare Parts

:

Construc�on / Demoli�on ToolsPAVING BREAKERRMT RMT 1210 SVR

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers

What is good about it?

Where it is used?

Specification

Tuned valve system
 
Robust yet, light weight

Integral oiler – provides con�nuous lubrica�on

Four-bolt backhead – withstands rugged use

Light demoli�on of floors, pavement and masonry walls

Breaking of frozen ground

Bridge deck jobs

 RMT 1210 SVRModel #

Weight with silencer

Length

Air pressure

Air consump�on

Blows per minute

Air inlet

Shank size (standard) - 8900 0030 06 

Shank size (op�on 1) - 8900 0030 08

Shank size (op�on 2) - 8900 0030 10

Retainer type

1400

Latch

24.5 kg

600 mm

6 bar

26.5 l/s

19 mm

 25 x 108 mm

28 x 160 mm

32 x 160 mm

55 lb

24”

87 psi

56 cfm

�⁄�"

1" x 4�⁄�"

1¹⁄�ʺ x 6¼”

1¼” x 6¼”
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